
Male Overall

                            VMI Pre Conference
                        Virginia Military Institute
       Race Scored by TimingInc.com - Your Automated Timing Solution
                              Sept. 21, 2013

               ********** MALE 5K OVERALL RESULTS **********

Place Name                    S Cla School                     Time     
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== 
    1 Caleb Edmonds           M SR  Liberty                    26:12.77 
    2 N'Getich Kipchirchir    M SO  Liberty                    26:30.69 
    3 Josh MacDonald          M JR  Liberty                    26:43.73 
    4 Jeremie Bourget         M SO  Liberty                    26:50.13 
    5 Joseph Keitt            M JR  Coastal Carolina           26:56.75 
    6 Patrick Crawford        M SR  High Point                 26:59.88 
    7 Jeff Lacoste            M SO  High Point                 27:08.12 
    8 Morgan Timiney          M SR  Campbell                   27:20.67 
    9 Sam Hibbs               M SO  Liberty                    27:24.41 
   10 Benji Szalai            M SO  High Point                 27:27.64 
   11 Zach Barker             M SR  Liberty                    27:32.21 
   12 Paddy Grandinali        M SO  High Point                 27:35.49 
   13 Chris Schulist          M SR  Campbell                   27:36.68 
   14 Ryan Farnan             M JR  Radford                    27:40.34 
   15 Evan Niciphor           M JR  Coastal Carolina           27:42.70 
   16 Chernet Sisay           M FR  High Point                 27:48.15 
   17 Reece Ayers             M JR  High Point                 27:50.89 
   18 Cabell Willis           M SR  Va. Military Institute     27:51.65 
   19 Sean Helmke             M SO  Va. Military Institute     27:52.67 
   20 Eric Baldwin            M JR  Campbell                   27:59.14 
   21 Evan Darm               M JR  Campbell                   27:59.27 
   22 John Yankello           M SR  High Point                 28:02.46 
   23 Dan Riff                M FR  Coastal Carolina           28:03.94 
   24 Patrick Spahn           M SO  Va. Military Institute     28:12.64 
   25 Kevin Maguire           M SO  High Point                 28:14.70 
   26 Chris Colo              M JR  High Point                 28:17.10 
   27 Avery Martin            M FR  Va. Military Institute     28:21.75 
   28 Nate Jones              M JR  Liberty                    28:22.79 
   29 Mason Lenox             M FR  High Point                 28:36.65 
   30 Robert Willis           M SO  Longwood                   28:37.96 
   31 Daniel Moniak           M SO  Radford                    28:41.58 
   32 Daniel Denijs           M SO  Va. Military Institute     28:43.39 
   33 Brandon White           M FR  Va. Military Institute     28:46.91 
   34 Mason Holt              M FR  Campbell                   28:49.51 
   35 Jacob Onifer            M SO  Liberty                    28:51.21 
   36 Russell Reed            M JR  Longwood                   28:51.23 
   37 Brent Schouler          M JR  Unc-Asheville              28:53.13 
   38 Andy Thornburg          M SO  Unc-Asheville              28:53.89 
   39 Cody Seymour            M SO  High Point                 28:55.95 
   40 Kevin Paradise          M JR  Unc-Asheville              28:57.28 
   41 Luke Phillips           M FR  Va. Military Institute     28:59.15 
   42 Jake Riff               M FR  Coastal Carolina           29:01.54 
   43 Michael Bedell          M JR  Campbell                   29:03.02 
   44 Nick Reed               M JR  Longwood                   29:04.07 
   45 Ryan Catrine            M SO  Unc-Asheville              29:11.80 
   46 Zach Hensel             M SO  Coastal Carolina           29:12.73 
   47 Anthony Hughes          M FR  Campbell                   29:15.53 
   48 Chaz Porter             M SO  Radford                    29:17.28 
   49 Will Thompson           M SR  Va. Military Institute     29:18.13 
   50 Jacob Lysher            M SR  Va. Military Institute     29:19.58 
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   51 Johnny Leder            M SO  Longwood                   29:27.06 
   52 Vinny Todaro            M FR  High Point                 29:30.13 
   53 Patrick Osborne         M SO  Unc-Asheville              29:32.48 
   54 Nathan Kirse            M FR  Unc-Asheville              29:33.76 
   55 Thomas Keefe            M SR  Radford                    29:35.53 
   56 Jarred Cornfield        M JR  Liberty                    29:42.38 
   57 Alan Weaver             M SO  Radford                    29:52.69 
   58 David Cooper            M JR  Tusculum                   30:02.85 
   59 Zachary Chase           M FR  Va. Military Institute     30:03.05 
   60 Joseph Hannah           M SR  Radford                    30:04.53 
   61 Cameron Wells           M SR  Coastal Carolina           30:09.17 
   62 Harrison Murn           M JR  Radford                    30:13.34 
   63 Tyler Cummings          M JR  Coastal Carolina           30:19.89 
   64 Zach Hostetler          M SO  High Point                 30:34.36 
   65 Jonathan Wagner         M FR  Va. Military Institute     30:44.02 
   66 Clay Woll               M SR  Campbell                   30:54.09 
   67 Guy Shelby              M SO  Va. Military Institute     31:02.63 
   68 Ryan Beckley            M SR  Coastal Carolina           31:12.48 
   69 Zachary Simpson         M JR  Tusculum                   31:24.06 
   70 Seth Taylor             M SO  Longwood                   31:32.70 
   71 Mark Sohl               M SO  Longwood                   31:44.30 
   72 Josh Vermette           M FR  Campbell                   31:46.07 
   73 Shea Pennington         M SO  Longwood                   31:49.22 
   74 Ian Court               M SO  Longwood                   31:56.62 
   75 Lawson Burrow           M SO  Tusculum                   32:24.80 
   76 Matthew Pasier          M FR  Va. Military Institute     32:27.70 
   77 Marc Mawyer             M SO  Longwood                   32:32.19 
   78 Cory Ramsey             M FR  Tusculum                   35:24.37 
   79 Isaac Ringley           M FR  Tusculum                   39:02.47 
   80 James Clay              M SR  Tusculum                   44:41.71 
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           Male Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    19  Liberty                     (26:44.34  133:41.73 1:11.64)
==========================================
  1      1  Caleb Edmonds          M SR 26:12.77
  2      2  N'Getich Kipchirchir   M SO 26:30.69
  3      3  Josh MacDonald         M JR 26:43.73
  4      4  Jeremie Bourget        M SO 26:50.13
  5      9  Sam Hibbs              M SO 27:24.41
  6   ( 11) Zach Barker            M SR 27:32.21
  7   ( 26) Nate Jones             M JR 28:22.79

  2.    51  High Point                  (27:23.85  136:59.28 0:48.27)
==========================================
  1      6  Patrick Crawford       M SR 26:59.88
  2      7  Jeff Lacoste           M SO 27:08.12
  3     10  Benji Szalai           M SO 27:27.64
  4     12  Paddy Grandinali       M SO 27:35.49
  5     16  Chernet Sisay          M FR 27:48.15
  6   ( 17) Reece Ayers            M JR 27:50.89
  7   ( 22) John Yankello          M SR 28:02.46

  3.    93  Campbell                    (27:57.05  139:45.27 1:28.84)
==========================================
  1      8  Morgan Timiney         M SR 27:20.67
  2     13  Chris Schulist         M SR 27:36.68
  3     20  Eric Baldwin           M JR 27:59.14
  4     21  Evan Darm              M JR 27:59.27
  5     31  Mason Holt             M FR 28:49.51
  6   ( 38) Michael Bedell         M JR 29:03.02
  7   ( 42) Anthony Hughes         M FR 29:15.53

  4.   115  Va. Military Institute      (28:12.42  141:02.10 0:51.74)
==========================================
  1     18  Cabell Willis          M SR 27:51.65
  2     19  Sean Helmke            M SO 27:52.67
  3     24  Patrick Spahn          M SO 28:12.64
  4     25  Avery Martin           M FR 28:21.75
  5     29  Daniel Denijs          M SO 28:43.39
  6   ( 30) Brandon White          M FR 28:46.91
  7   ( 36) Luke Phillips          M FR 28:59.15

  5.   121  Coastal Carolina            (28:11.53  140:57.66 2:15.98)
==========================================
  1      5  Joseph Keitt           M JR 26:56.75
  2     15  Evan Niciphor          M JR 27:42.70
  3     23  Dan Riff               M FR 28:03.94
  4     37  Jake Riff              M FR 29:01.54
  5     41  Zach Hensel            M SO 29:12.73
  6   ( 51) Cameron Wells          M SR 30:09.17
  7   ( 53) Tyler Cummings         M JR 30:19.89

     11:45:10 09/21/2013
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           Male Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6.   180  Radford                     (29:01.48  145:07.42 2:12.35)
==========================================
  1     14  Ryan Farnan            M JR 27:40.34
  2     28  Daniel Moniak          M SO 28:41.58
  3     43  Chaz Porter            M SO 29:17.28
  4     47  Thomas Keefe           M SR 29:35.53
  5     48  Alan Weaver            M SO 29:52.69
  6   ( 50) Joseph Hannah          M SR 30:04.53
  7   ( 52) Harrison Murn          M JR 30:13.34

  7.   187  Unc-Asheville               (29:05.71  145:28.58 0:39.35)
==========================================
  1     33  Brent Schouler         M JR 28:53.13
  2     34  Andy Thornburg         M SO 28:53.89
  3     35  Kevin Paradise         M JR 28:57.28
  4     40  Ryan Catrine           M SO 29:11.80
  5     45  Patrick Osborne        M SO 29:32.48
  6   ( 46) Nathan Kirse           M FR 29:33.76

  8.   197  Longwood                    (29:30.60  147:33.02 2:54.74)
==========================================
  1     27  Robert Willis          M SO 28:37.96
  2     32  Russell Reed           M JR 28:51.23
  3     39  Nick Reed              M JR 29:04.07
  4     44  Johnny Leder           M SO 29:27.06
  5     55  Seth Taylor            M SO 31:32.70
  6   ( 56) Mark Sohl              M SO 31:44.30
  7   ( 57) Shea Pennington        M SO 31:49.22

  9.   280  Tusculum                    (33:39.71  168:18.55 8:59.62)
==========================================
  1     49  David Cooper           M JR 30:02.85
  2     54  Zachary Simpson        M JR 31:24.06
  3     58  Lawson Burrow          M SO 32:24.80
  4     59  Cory Ramsey            M FR 35:24.37
  5     60  Isaac Ringley          M FR 39:02.47
  6   ( 61) James Clay             M SR 44:41.71

     11:45:10 09/21/2013
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